CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICOCOMUNE MONTONE - CAPOLUOGO

Quartiere/Localita

MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Viale Aldo Bologni
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via Sant'Albertino
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via delle Cerche
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via Parco della Rimembranza
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via della Rocca
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via IV Novembre
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via dei Magistrati
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via Brugnola
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via Aldo Moro
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Viale Primo Maggio
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via Antonio Gramsci
MONTONE CAPOLUOGO Via XXV Aprile

10/01/2026

24/01/2026

07/02/2026

21/02/2026

07/03/2026

21/03/2026

04/04/2026

18/04/2026

02/05/2026

16/05/2026

30/05/2026

13/06/2026

27/06/2026

11/07/2026

25/07/2026

08/08/2026

22/08/2026

05/09/2026

19/09/2026

03/10/2026

17/10/2026

31/10/2026

14/11/2026

28/11/2026

12/12/2026

26/12/2026




