

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE MONTONE - CAPOLUOGO

Zona	Quartiere/Località	Via	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB	DOM
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Viale Aldo Bologni							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via Sant'Albertino							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via delle Cerche							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via Parco della Rimembranza							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via della Rocca							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via IV Novembre							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via dei Magistrati							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via Brugnola							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via Aldo Moro							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Viale Primo Maggio							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via Antonio Gramsci							
MONTONE	CAPOLUOGO	Via XXV Aprile							

DATE SERVIZIO						
10/01/2026	24/01/2026	07/02/2026	21/02/2026	07/03/2026	21/03/2026	
04/04/2026	18/04/2026	02/05/2026	16/05/2026	30/05/2026	13/06/2026	
27/06/2026	11/07/2026	25/07/2026	08/08/2026	22/08/2026	05/09/2026	
19/09/2026	03/10/2026	17/10/2026	31/10/2026	14/11/2026	28/11/2026	
12/12/2026	26/12/2026					